200711020056 Skagit County Auditor

After Recording Return to:

Lange NW, Inc. POBOL 2414 Oak Horbac, WA 98277

11/2/2007 Page

1 of

2 12:08PM

		CLAIM OF LIEN
		ner of property John and Martha Adams. rty is being liened):
Grante	ee (Nai	ne of lien claimant): Langlo NW, Int.
Abbre (e.g. *Lot	viated	Legal Description: LOT 57, SKYLINE NO. 3.
	/Accou	nt No.: $\rho 59370$
60.04.	Notice In sup	e is hereby given that the person named below claims a Lien pursuant to RCW Ch. sport of this Lien, the following information is submitted.
	<i>1</i> .	Name of Lien Claimant: Lang W NW, Inc. Address: PO Box 2414, Dak Harter, WA 98277 Telephone Number: (360) 675-56 30
	2.	Date on which the claimant began to perform labor, provide professional services, supply material or equipment or the date on which employee benefit contributions became due: $\beta u \beta u s t 1 2007$
	3.	Name of person or contractor indebted to claimant: Knicht Construction
	4.	Description of the property against which a Lien is claimed: Lot 57, 5K4LINE NO 5 Name of the owner or reputed owner: John and Martha Adams
	5.	Name of the owner or reputed owner: John and Martha Adams
	6.	The last date on which labor was performed; professional services were furnished; contributions to an employee benefit plan were due; or material, or equipment was furnished: AUJUST 20,2007
	7.	Principal amount for which the Lien is claimed is: \$3,000
	8.	If the claimant is the assignee of this claim so state here:
		No No No No No No No N
		Yes. State name of Assignor:

	CLAIM	ANT'S VERIFICATION	
STATE OF WASHINGTON)		
) ss.		
COUNTY OF Land)		
Debra Lanc	7 haina anna		now for the eleiment charge
		n, says: I am the claimant or attorn read and know the contents thereof	
		ous and is made with reasonable ca	
under penalty of perjury.		0.0	
		(Sly)	
		Teloco I au	na / vice Pres
And the state of t		Name and Title of Person Sign	
	A state of the same	Name and Title of Ferson Sign	ing for Clapmant
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF			
INDIVIDUAL CLAIMANT			
On this day personal	ly appeared before n	ne <u>Dalara Lang</u> to me kn	own to be the individual, or
individuals described in and a	tho executed the for	egoing instrument, and acknowleds	ged that the above claimant or
person signing for salt olaima	ot signed the same a	is his or her free and voluntary act	and deed, for the uses and
purposes therein mentioned.	Given under my han	d and official seal this 31 da	y of <u>OC+</u> , 200 <u>7</u> .
ATA	AL .		
70		/ /20 1 0.2	1 10
	" :∀	Becky RB	
ON TON	`,o`O.	Print Name:	
771.13	SUING HA	NOTARY PUBLIC Residing at: Bank of Am My commission expires: 21	2.4
OF WI	SPA SERVE	Residing at: Dank of Am	exica
	***	My commission expires: 24/	(11201)
A CHANCING PRODUCTION		-	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF CORPORATE CLAIMANT			
		, before me personally appeared	
		secretary, treasurer, or other author	
		n and foregoing instrument, and ac	
be the free and voluntary act a	ind deed of said corp	poration, for the uses and purposes	therein mentioned, and on oath
	orized to execute said	d instrument and that any seal affix	ed hereto is the corporate seal
of said corporation.			
		y hand and affixed my official seal	this day.
(Signature and title c	y officer with place (of residence of notary public).	
			<u> </u>
		Print Name:	
		NOTARY PUBLIC	
		Residing at:	
		My commission expires:	

200711020056 Skagit County Auditor

11/2/2007 Page

2 of

2 12:08PM